Mens Collegiate Lightweight

Cortez Christopher
Boatner Matthew
Koford Blake
Jones Dylan
Gorman Zachary
Lopez Nathan
Pizzo Nick

Lao Joshua

Cal State Long Beach Crew
Cal State Long Beach Crew
Cal State Long Beach Crew
Cal State Long Beach Crew
Cal State Long Beach Crew
Cal State Long Beach Crew
Cal State Long Beach Crew
Cal State Long Beach Crew

6.52.1
6.57.9
6.58.0
7.31.5
7.32.7
7.35.4
7.45.0
7.59..5



